VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 169
James Madison University

ltem 169

First Year - FY2013

Second Year - FY2014

Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)
Scholarships (10810)

Fellowships (10820)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$10,882,798
$10,492,576

$390,222

$7,341,338

$3,541,460

$10,882,798
$10,492,576

$390,222

$7,341,338

$3,541,460

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 12.1, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, $211,445 the first year and $211,445 the second year from the general fund is provided
for additional undergraduate financial assistance consistent with the objectives of the Higher Education

Opportunity Act of 2011.



	2012 Session
	Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 169
	James Madison University


