2012 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 169 James Madison University

Item 169	First Year - FY2013	Second Year - FY2014
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$10,882,798	\$10,882,798
Scholarships (10810)	\$10,492,576	\$10,492,576
Fellowships (10820)	\$390,222	\$390,222
Fund Sources:		
General	\$7,341,338	\$7,341,338
Higher Education Operating	\$3,541,460	\$3,541,460

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 12.1, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, \$211,445 the first year and \$211,445 the second year from the general fund is provided for additional undergraduate financial assistance consistent with the objectives of the Higher Education Opportunity Act of 2011.